
Membership Type Full name Organization Title City State/Province Phone Email

Presenter Lainie Dreas Alaska Junior Theater Exexcutive Director Anchorage AK 907-272-7546 lainie@akjt.org

Presenter Jeanne Ward Arbogast Performing Arts Center Executive Director Troy OH (937) 308-1195 jward@arbogastpac.com

Presenter Sherry Wells Arbogast Performing Arts Center Director Tickets & Guests Troy OH 937-3973502 swells@arbogastpac.com

Presenter  ** Kim Flamm ArtsConnect Executive Director Cincinnati OH (513) 522-2108 kflamm@springfieldtwp.org

Presenter David Warner Darke County Center for the Arts Artistic Director Greenville OH (937) 423-3020 David.Warner@darkecountyarts.org
Presenter Gary Minyard Dayton Live Chief Creative Officer Dayton OH (937) 637-8308 gary.minyard@daytonlive.org

Presenter Sarah Tackett Defiance Community Cultural Council/Stroede Center for the ArtsCo-Executive Director/CEO Defiance OH (419) 784-3401 sarah.tackett@defiancearts.org

Presenter Jeff Tackett Defiance Community Cultural Council/Stroede Center for the ArtsCo-Executive Director/CEO 419-576-7802 jeff.tackett@defiancearts.org

Presenter Jeffrey Tonjes Fountain City Amphitheater Coordinator Napoleon OH (419) 906-5549 fcamph@cityofbryan.com

Presenter ** Greg Titus Holland Theatre Executive Director Bellefontaine OH 4157269604 gtitus@thehollandtheatre.net

Presenter Matthew CharboneauLakeside Chautauqua Director of Performing Arts Lakeside MarbleheadOH 419-798-4461 matthew@lakesideohio.com

Presenter Kiris Marie Fox Lakeside Chautauqua Programming Manager Lakeside MarbleheadOH 419-798-4461 kiris@lakesideohio.com

Presenter Karyn Torigoe Lakeside Chautauqua Vice President of Programming Lakeside MarbleheadOH 419-798-4461 karyn@lakesideohio.com

Presenter Wes Protsman Lock One Community Arts Treasurer Fort Loramie OH 312-848-3138 wes.protsman@rnc.com

Presenter Jason Cohen Maltz Performing Arts Center Director Cleveland OH (216) 368-0295 jxc1097@case.edu

Presenter Aulbrie Kitson Maltz Performing Arts Center Executive Director Cleveland OH 216-368-6301 axk2075@case.edu

Presenter Craig VanRenterghemMCPA Education Director Findlay OH 4194232787 cvanrenterghem@mcpa.org

Presenter Kirk Detweiler Palace Cultural Arts Association Executive Director Marion OH (740) 383-2101 director@marionpalace.org

Presenter Mark Neville Palace Cultural Arts Association Financial Manager 7403832101 financialmanager@marionpalace.org

Presenter Michelle Tavenner Peggy R. McConnell Arts Center Director of Artistic Programming and EducationWorthington OH 614-431-0329 mtavenner@mcconnellarts.org

Presenter David Mitchell Performing Arts Center - Kent State University at TuscarawasGeneral Manager New PhiladelphiaOH 3303087462 dmitch33@kent.edu

Presenter James Marron PorchRokr Music and Art Festival Founder Akron OH 3302856616 marron@uakron.edu
Presenter Anita Marron PorchRokr Music and Art Festival Founder Akron OH 330-283-4516 amarron@gmail.com

Presenter Vicky Fanberg Positive Points/ The Star Theatre Vice President Eaton OH 9376681599 vicky@thinkpositivepoints.com

Presenter Kara Bechstein Renaissance Performing Arts Programming Manager Mansfield OH 419-522-2726 kara@mansfieldtickets.com

Presenter Erin C. Miller Stocker Arts Center - Lorain County Community CollegeDirector Elyria OH (440) 366-7105 emiller3@lorainccc.edu

Presenter Kennedy Nagel Stocker Arts Center - Lorain County Community CollegeStaff Assistant Elyria OH 440-366-7159 knagel@lorainccc.edu

Presenter Amanda Martin The Murphy Theatre Associate Director Wilmington OH (937)728-9982 mandy@themurphytheatre.org

Presenter Josh Haney The Star Theatre Manager Eaton OH 9376681599 startheatre@thinkpositivepoints.com

Presenter Matthew Lentz Valentine Theatre Director of Programming Toledo OH 4193777918 mlentz@valentinetheatre.com

Presenter Abe Ambroza Veterans Memorial Civic and Convention Center of Lima, OHCEO Lima OH (419) 224-5222 aambroza@limaciviccenter.com

** Monday Only Session
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